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In Reply Refer To:
Dockets: 50-445

50-446

Texas Utilities Electric Company
ATTN: M. D. Spence, President, TUGC0
Skyway Tower
400 North Olive Street
Lock Box 81
Dallas, Texas 75201 s

Gentlemen:

My enclosed letter of May 18, 1984, documented the fact that 60 allegations
concerning protective coatings had previously been transmitted to Texas
Utilities Electric Company personnel at the Comanche Peak Steam Electric
Station. Although you have informally provided information to our contractor,
Brookhaven National Laboratory, to support their assessment of the safety
significance of the allegations, we now request that you respond fully to

*the issues identified with:
'(1) an evaluation of the validity of each of the specific issues identified,

clearly stating the basis for your conclusions,

(2) the safety significance of each issue in view of your conclusion in
item (1), and

(3) the generic implications on other systems or contractors for any items,
singularly or collectively, found to have merit.

Your respcnse should be forwarded to this office no later than June 22, 1984.

The response directed by this letter is not subject to the clearance procedures
of the Office of Management and Budget as required by the Paperwork Reduction
Act of 1980, PL 96-511.
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Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact
Mr. D. M. Hunnicutt at 817/860-8137 or me at 817/860-8248.

Sincerely,

Origina1 St r*,n'.? 'Y;
Riehard L. BanGa?t

Richard L. Bangart, Director
Region IV Comanche Peak Task Force

Enclosure:
Letter dated 5/18/84, Richard L. Bangart, NRC,

to. Texas Utilities Electric Company

cc w/ enclosure:
Texas Utilities Electric Company
ATTN: B. R. Clements, Vice

President, Nuclear r

Skyway Tower
400 North Olive Street,

Lock Box 81
Dallas, Texas 75201

Texas Utilities Electric Company
ATTN: H. C. Schmidt, Manager

Nuclear Services
Skyway Tower
400 North Olive Street
Lock Box 81
Dallas, Texas 75201

bec to DMB (IE31)

bec distrib. by RIV:
RPB1 Resident Inspector-Ops J. Collins, RA

RPB2 Resident Inspector-Cons C. Wisner, PA0
1 D. Hunnicutt, Task Force S. Treby, ELD

RIV File R. Denise, DRS&P R. Bangart, Task Force
TEXAS STATE DEPT. OF HEALTH T. Ippolito, NRR
Juanita Ellis T. Westerman, E0,

Renea Hicks
Billie Pirner Garde
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Texas Utilities Electric Company
ATTN: M. D. Spence, President, TUGC0
Skyway Tower
400 North Olive Street
Lock Box 81
Dalla , Texas 75201

* Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a copy of the 60 allegations concerning the protective coatings at
Ccmanche Peak Steam Electric Station. Copies of these allegations have
previously been forwarded to Texas Utilities Electric Ccepany personnel at the
Comanche Peak Steam Electric Station, by our contractor, for their technical
review, appropriate corrective actions, and preventative measures.

Shouldyobhaveanyquestionsconcerningtheseallegations,wewillbepleased
to discuss them with you.

Sincerely,
prisinal 31Lud W3
gi:hard L. Bau3 art
,

.

Richard L. Bangart, Director
Region IV Comanche Peak Task Force

.

Enclosure: *

As stated

Cc: *

Texas Utilities Electric Company Texas Utilities Electric Company
ATTN: B. R. Clements, Vice ATTN: H. C. Schmidt, Manager

President, Nuclear Nuclear Services
Skyway Tower Skyway Tower
400 North Olive Street 400 North Olive Street
Lock Box 81 Lock Box 81 .

Dallas, Texas 75201 , Dallas. Texas 7Un1,
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